Subsea Intervention Basket
e Offshore
(S1) Rental

This is a subsea intervention basket. It is designed for decommission jobs and the recovery of small
seabed debris. The basket is built with ROV friendly lids and hatches and comes complete with safe
entry/exit ladders as well as built in forklift pockets for easy mobilisation and demobilisation. It can
also be used as a clump weight with sandbags or weight plates. Four strap lifting appliances, all the
rigging has standard steel turn back on the slings. Basket is designed in accordance with the latest
DNV rules and regulations and is CE marked accordingly.

Key Features

Built to DNV 2.7-3 standard

Slings and shackles provided certified to DNV 2.7-3

Shot Blasted to SAE 2.5

MPI and load test certs provided

Pained with marine grade 3 coat system, finished in yellow
Heavy galvanised walkway panels to the sides and floor

Operations manual/Certification Pack

- Health and Safety guidelines for operations
- Draft risk assessments

- Operational instructions

- General arrangement drawings

- Maintenance plan

- Lifting Certification

- Sling/Shackle Certificates

- Declaration of Conformity
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Specifications

Approx. Tare

Approx. Payload
Approx. Gross Weight
Depth Rating

External Length

Height to top of bail arm
External Width

Internal Length

Internal Height

Internal Width

500 kg
5,000 kg
5,500 kg
3000m
1660 mm
1760 mm
1660 mm
1510 mm
862 mm

1510 mm
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