Subsea Intervention Basket (S1)





This is a subsea intervention basket. It is designed for decommission jobs and the recovery of small seabed debris. The basket is built with ROV friendly lids and hatches and comes complete with safe entry/exit ladders as well as built in forklift pockets for easy mobilisation and demobilisation. It can also be used as a clump weight with sandbags or weight plates. Four strap lifting appliances, all the rigging has standard steel turn back on the slings. Basket is designed in accordance with the latest DNV rules and regulations and is CE marked accordingly.

Key Features

Built to DNV 2.7-3 standard Slings and shackles provided certified to DNV 2.7-3 Shot Blasted to SAE 2.5 MPI and load test certs provided Pained with marine grade 3 coat system, finished in yellow Heavy galvanised walkway panels to the sides and floor

Operations manual/Certification Pack

- Health and Safety guidelines for operations
- Draft risk assessments
- Operational instructions
- General arrangement drawings
- Maintenance plan
- Lifting Certification
- Sling/Shackle Certificates
- Declaration of Conformity



Specifications

Approx. Tare	500 kg
Approx. Payload	5,000 kg
Approx. Gross Weight	5,500 kg
Depth Rating	3000m
External Length	1660 mm
Height to top of bail arm	1760 mm
External Width	1660 mm
Internal Length	1510 mm
Internal Height	862 mm
Internal Width	1510 mm